1443
Sealants
MACHINES AND ACCESSORIES - protection and sealing
code
width x
thickness
[mm]
compression
100 kG/mm2
[mm]
description
UG-FLANGIFLON-03X1.5 3 x 1.5 3.5 x 0.5
FLANGIFLON PTFE expanded
tape designed to seal flat sur-
faces (e.g. flange connections).
Pressure: to 250 bar
(depends on the temperature).
Working temp.: from -240°C up
to +260°C.
Medium: pH 0÷14.
UG-FLANGIFLON-05X2 5 x 2 6 x 0.7
UG-FLANGIFLON-07X2.5 7 x 2.5 8 x 1.1
UG-FLANGIFLON-10X3 10 x 3 11.5 x 1.3
UG-FLANGIFLON-12X4 12 x 4 13.2 x 1.4
UG-FLANGIFLON-14X5 14 x 5 15 x 1.5
UG-FLANGIFLON-17X6 17 x 6 19.5 x 2
UG-FLANGIFLON-20X7 20 x 7 23 x 2.6
code
width x
thickness
[mm]
standard
length
[m]
description
UG-TAPE-12 12 x 0.076 12
PTFE tape designed to seal
thread connections.
Working temp.: from -200°C up to
+260°C.